
JR MENS (7-9TH GRADE) 172.0
RESULTS

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 171.0 225.0 10

2 Cash Richardson Maize High 170.0 195.0 8

3 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.9 175.0 6

4 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 168.6 155.0 4

5 Kipton Long Maize High 169.0 135.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 171.0 370.0 10

2 Cash Richardson Maize High 170.0 315.0 8

3 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 168.6 300.0 6

4 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.9 205.0 4

5 Kipton Long Maize High 169.0 205.0 0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 171.0 210.0 10

2 Cash Richardson Maize High 170.0 180.0 8

3 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 168.6 165.0 6

4 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.9 125.0 4

5 Kipton Long Maize High 169.0 95.0 0



JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 171.0 805.0

2 Cash Richardson Maize High 170.0 690.0

3 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 168.6 620.0

4 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.9 505.0

5 Kipton Long Maize High 169.0 435.0

JR Mens (7-9th Grade) 172.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 171.0 4.708

10 Cash Richardson Maize High 170.0 4.059

22 Phong Nguyen Goddard High School 168.6 3.677

35 Zane Pearman Maize High 166.9 3.026

40 Kipton Long Maize High 169.0 2.574


